Single Family
5146 Alton Rd, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11519733
$4300000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/01/22

Miami Beach, FL 33140
5146 Alton Rd

308 m?

$20024

1940

4

4/1

v (2)

5146 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11519733 located in LA
GORCE GOLF SUB. Built for a Contractor by a Contractor. Meticulous work and high end finishes. DOUBLE LOT
Contemporary gated residence with 2 car garage & extra parking across from Fisher Park. 4 bedrooms 4.5 bath
boasts an open custom kitchen from DADA with Miele appliances. Impact windows/doors throughout, full
home water filtration system, walnut wood cabinetry & white concrete/walnut custom Italian doors. Crestron
Smart Home System. Large porcelain and wood floors on both levels. Entire home insulated/built with Dens
Armor moisture-resistant gypsum panels. Electric car charger. Oversized master bedroom with enormous
bathroom completes with spa-like features & natural light. Separate in-law/nanny suite has ensuite bathroom

with steam shower.
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