Single Family 5146 Alton Rd, Miami Beach #MLS: A11519733 \$ 4 300 000



Angebotsdatum	2024/01/22
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Anschrift	5146 Alton Rd
Wohnfläche	308 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 20 024
Baujahr	1940
Schlafzimmer	4
Badezimmer	4/1
Garagen	√ (2)

5146 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11519733 located in LA GORCE GOLF SUB. Built for a Contractor by a Contractor. Meticulous work and high end finishes. DOUBLE LOT Contemporary gated residence with 2 car garage & extra parking across from Fisher Park. 4 bedrooms 4.5 bath boasts an open custom kitchen from DADA with Miele appliances. Impact windows/doors throughout, full home water filtration system, walnut wood cabinetry & white concrete/walnut custom Italian doors. Crestron Smart Home System. Large porcelain and wood floors on both levels. Entire home insulated/built with Dens Armor moisture-resistant gypsum panels. Electric car charger. Oversized master bedroom with enormous bathroom completes with spa-like features & natural light. Separate in-law/nanny suite has ensuite bathroom with steam shower.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380